(800) 648-7737                 sales@reotemp.com                 reotemp.com 90PTC-0720PTC-0720
USA
®REOTEMP
INSTRUMENTS
®REOTEMP
COMPOST
®REOTEMP
®REOTEMP

Measuring your world since 1965
®
HOW TO ORDER:
Choose options to
build a part number.
REOTEMP offers in house mounting services by preinstalling pressure (or dP) instrumentation on valve assemblies prior
to shipping to allow for stress free/easy installation. Select from a variety of standard designs or contact your REOTEMP
customer service representative to design a custom assembly to suit your desired application.
ID Assembly (-TS Option)
Inspector's Lacquer,
Sealed with Loctite 567
Thread Sealant
Leak Checked
PT45
Gauge Valve
ID Assembly
316SS
Tubing 5"
Standard
Manifold
DP Gauge with
Bottom Connection
Inspector's Lacquer,
Sealed with Loctite
567 Thread Sealant,
316SS Compression
Fittings
ID Assembly
DP Gauge
316SS Compression
Fitting, Inspectors
Lacquer, Loctite 567
Sealant
5" Standard Length,
316SS Tubing
Manifold
Smart
Transmitter
	9 Inspector's Lacquer & Threads Sealed
with Loctite 567™
	9 100% Argon Leak Checked (Maximum
1,000 psi)
	9 Optional ID Tag for Complete Assembly
	9 Packaged for Out of Box Installation
	9 DP Assemblies Mounted with 316SS
Compression Fittings & 316 Tubing
	9 To Customize Your Design Contact
REOTEMP Customer Service
-A1
Valve mounted to pressure
instrument. (Example:
Gauge, Switch Direct
Mount or Transmitter.)
-A4
Bottom mounted
differential pressure gauge
to manifold.
-A5
Back mounted threaded
differential pressure gauge
to manifold.
-A6 Differential transmitter to
manifold.
5 Valve
Manifold
IN